STREAMLINED 50 OHM CABLE SOLUTIONS BUILT FOR MISSION SUCCESS
PIC Wire & Cable offers pre-configured 50 Ohm cable assemblies tailored to meet the stringent demands of aerospace and defense systems.
Designed for flexibility and customization, these assemblies accommodate unique application requirements, including loss, length, weight,
and flexibility specifications.
SIMPLIFY FAA APPROVALS
Pre-engineered assembly drawings
streamline the FAA submission process
for modifications and installations,

9 SMA 90 Plug 9 White 9 SMA 90 Plug 9 White
u Unterminated N No Color Band u Unterminated N No Color Band
ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER BUILDER
Accelerate the cable assembly procurement process by building apart number with design details that meet an application's specific requirements.
Ready to use engineering drawings are provided to streamline the FAA submission process for part modifications and installations.
Engineering drawings for cable assemblies are available for download at www.picwire.com/assemblies/assembly-worksheets.
I i-1- 1-1
z FREQUENCY RANGE
0 N/A (For UNTERM. ASSY.)
10 MHz to 599 MHz
2 600 MHz to 1999 MHz
3 2000 MHz to 2999 MHz
4 3000 MHz to 3999 MHz
5 4000 MHz to 5000 MHz
www.PICwire.com I 800.742.3191 I sales@theangeluscorp.com
R121824
PIC Wire &Cable and PICMates are trademarks of The Angelus Corporation. ©2024 The Angelus Corporation, All rights reserved.
WIRE & CABLE ISO 9001 • AS 9100 • FM PMA Certified